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MEHfO CB00OJIHOI0 BHIOOPA HA 06\192

Y1Bepxneno:

flapexrop MBOY "COILI No 2" /"

] P

r.Ycuncka C.B. Comko

IlepBbIe 611002
Cym ropoxoBsrit

Bropsie 6iroxa:
3anekaHKa TBOpOIKHAs
HTaumens

Kypuna otBapnas
I'apuup:

Makaponsr oTBapHbIe

XoJ101HBIE 3aKyCKH:

Canar BUTaMUHHEL]
Cajar us IIOMUJIOPOB

Hanurkn:
Yaii
Cok

Myu4nbie uznesus:

X1eb prk/IIeHnYHbH
Xneb nIneHnYHbIH
ITnpoxku B accoprumente

250

220
100
100

180

100
100

200
200

40
40
60

10,00p.

69,00p.
45,00p.
30,00p.

8,50p.

14,00p.
20,00p.

3,00p.

9,30p.

2,72p.
2,72p.

20,00p.
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YTBepxneno: | ’{i“ 7
Hupexrop MBOY "COILI No 2/,:
r.Yeuncka C.B. Comutko el

2
MEHTIO na 06.02.
L
3ABTPAK: 1-4/5-6xn ITena
1-4 5
3anexanka TBOPOXKHAS 150 69,00p. 69,00p.
Koeiinerit namurox 200 10,78p. 10,78p.
bynouka 50 9,58p. 9,58p.
Anenscun 100 17,18p. 17,18p.
OBEJ:
Cyn ropoxossrii 250 10,00p.
Hlxunens 150 45,00p.
Makapomsr OTBapHkIe 150 7,50p.
Canar BATaMUHHBI] 60 10,00p.
Cok 200 9,30p.

Xneb muennyngj; 40 2,72p.




